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Scoring Symbols: T2 Takedown. N2 or N3 Nearfall. R2 Reversal.
E1 Escape. P1 or P2 Penalty. W or W1 Stalling. C or C1 Caution.
Starting Position Symbols: ^ Top. v Bottom. = Neutral. D Defer.

2/23/2019 Little Panthers Tournament Mat 3 1, 2
68

Holly Hubbard 	1 (SPARTA)

Dallas Sauceda (WEST OTTAWA)

72

Brycen Soto (WEST OTTAWA)

Logan Curry (MARTIN)

76

Caleb Smith (KENOWA HILLS)

Raenen Cantu (WEST OTTAWA)

76

Jovoni Luna (HOLLAND)

Lexie Gemmel (GRAND HAVEN)

77

James Foster (WEST OTTAWA)

Dakari Williams (WOLVERINE)

80

Lucas Stratton (KENOWA HILLS)

Wyatt Berghuis (WEST OTTAWA)

80

Gaven Cruz (WEST OTTAWA)

Jaydon McCorkle (NAPOLEON)

86

Braelyn Sharda (WEST OTTAWA)

Timothy Burns (MARTIN)

86

Aden Garcia (WEST OTTAWA)

Horace Williams (WOLVERINE)

83

Weson Elkins (MARTIN)

Lucas Sage (KENOWA HILLS)

11
5 Capone Zertuche (WOLVERINE)

Kellan Pena (WEST OTTAWA)

11
5 Jackson Andrews (MARTIN)

Tristen Perez (MONA SHORES)

12
7 Jalen Cantu (WEST OTTAWA)

Nathan McCrory-Zertuche (WOLVERINE)
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Scoring Symbols: T2 Takedown. N2 or N3 Nearfall. R2 Reversal.
E1 Escape. P1 or P2 Penalty. W or W1 Stalling. C or C1 Caution.
Starting Position Symbols: ^ Top. v Bottom. = Neutral. D Defer.

2/23/2019 Little Panthers Tournament Mat 3 2, 3
68

Dallas Sauceda (WEST OTTAWA)

Gotti Peralta (WOLVERINE)

72

Brycen Soto (WEST OTTAWA)

Champ Kelly (ALLENDALE)

76

Jovoni Luna (HOLLAND)

Caleb Smith (KENOWA HILLS)

76

Raenen Cantu (WEST OTTAWA)

Lexie Gemmel (GRAND HAVEN)

77

Logan Tyson (WOLVERINE)

James Foster (WEST OTTAWA)

80

Jaydon McCorkle (NAPOLEON)

Wyatt Berghuis (WEST OTTAWA)

80

Lucas Stratton (KENOWA HILLS)

Gaven Cruz (WEST OTTAWA)

86

Aden Garcia (WEST OTTAWA)

Timothy Burns (MARTIN)

86

Horace Williams (WOLVERINE)

Braelyn Sharda (WEST OTTAWA)

83

Lucas Sage (KENOWA HILLS)

Raymond Casares (WEST OTTAWA)

11
5 Kellan Pena (WEST OTTAWA)

Tristen Perez (MONA SHORES)

12
7 Jesus Longoria (WEST OTTAWA)

Nathan McCrory-Zertuche (WOLVERINE)

68

Holly Hubbard 	1 (SPARTA)

Gotti Peralta (WOLVERINE)
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Scoring Symbols: T2 Takedown. N2 or N3 Nearfall. R2 Reversal.
E1 Escape. P1 or P2 Penalty. W or W1 Stalling. C or C1 Caution.
Starting Position Symbols: ^ Top. v Bottom. = Neutral. D Defer.

2/23/2019 Little Panthers Tournament Mat 3 3
72

Champ Kelly (ALLENDALE)

Logan Curry (MARTIN)

76

Caleb Smith (KENOWA HILLS)

Lexie Gemmel (GRAND HAVEN)

76

Jovoni Luna (HOLLAND)

Raenen Cantu (WEST OTTAWA)

77

Logan Tyson (WOLVERINE)

Dakari Williams (WOLVERINE)

80

Wyatt Berghuis (WEST OTTAWA)

Gaven Cruz (WEST OTTAWA)

80

Jaydon McCorkle (NAPOLEON)

Lucas Stratton (KENOWA HILLS)

86

Braelyn Sharda (WEST OTTAWA)

Aden Garcia (WEST OTTAWA)

86

Timothy Burns (MARTIN)

Horace Williams (WOLVERINE)

83

Weson Elkins (MARTIN)

Raymond Casares (WEST OTTAWA)

11
5 Capone Zertuche (WOLVERINE)

Tristen Perez (MONA SHORES)

12
7 Jesus Longoria (WEST OTTAWA)

Jalen Cantu (WEST OTTAWA)


